
MRLA Membership List 
(September 2017) 

 
Member/Hunting Club Name # Members Acreage 
Ashbrook Island Land Co 48 

 
 
 
 

6400 
Ashley Point 6 800 
Bailey Brake Inc. 12 900 
Bowman Delta Farm LLC 1 1500 
Briarfield Hunting Club/Davis Island 27 6000 
Burke Hunting Club-Riverview Land Co 50 7000 
Bush Lake Timber & Land Mgmt 5 900 
Catfish Point Hunting Club 55 12,224 
Caulk Island 30 11,000 
Centennial Land Company LLC 12 2585 
Coles Creek Timber & Land Mgmt 5 1400 
Concordia Timber Co 16 6300 
Cottonwood Island 3 1491 
Cottonwood Plantation 1 8600 
Cow Island Hunt Club 16 3000 
Cut Off Hunting Club LLC 25 2340 
CWC Farms 1 8000 
Delta Wildlife & Forestry Inc. 113 23,000 
Donaldson Point Hunting Club 64 5000 
Duck Lake Hunting Club 15 3000 
Ensley Bottoms Farm LLC 7 9800 
Fitler Farm Company, LLC 18 3300 
Fitler Timber Company, Inc 7 1271 
Fletcher Lake Lodge, LLC 2 1000 
Flower Lake Hunting Club 6 2920 
Francis Landing 25 2200 
Gattas Farm 1 

 

 

2500 
Geronimo Hardwood 2 1200 
Giles Island  9400 
Hardin Point Hunting Club 96 4000 
Hardwood Hunting Club 30 8252 
Hough Farms, LLC 2 620 
H.V. Wall Land Company 4 1700 
Island 66 Hunting Club 71 5000 
Jackson Point Hunting Club 75 8000 
Lake Mary Planting Co 1 8000 



 

Bobby Latham 1 950 
Linwood Point LLC 6 1700 
Mallards End 1 2000 
Merigold Hunting Club LLC 52 13,000 
MJK Property 1 1550 
Miller Point Land & Timber Co. LLC 24 7500 
Mississippi Hunting Point Inc. 24 2600 
Montgomery Island Timber Company 35 4000 
Mozart Hunting Club   

Neely Farms FLP 1 2500 
OK Hunting Club 30 3000 
Panther Tract Inc. 20 4500 
Paradox Wildlife LLC 2 1400 
Pittman-Hogue Hunting Club LLC 53 7685 
Port Royal Hunting Club 8 2700 
Porter Lake Hunting Club 13 800 
Privately Owned - Chris Canale 1 1700 
Privately Owned - Jud Skelton 2 2500 
River Bend Hunting Club 5 3100 
Riverland Timber Co. LLC 1 870 
Riverton Landing LLC 6 2000 
Riverview Plantation LLC 5 2200 
Shadyside Timber Company, Inc. 5 1500 
Shangra-LA 2 601 
Smith Point LLC 44 4500 
Stimson Lake Land & Timber 6 1500 
The ROOST 8 6800 
Titanic Hunt Club 11 2800 
Togo Land Company LLC 10 7202 
Tri-County Hunting & Fishing Club 28 3100 
Valley Park Plantation, LLC 2 3000 
Van Farms Inc. 1 6000 

 Victoria Bend Hunting Club 8 500 
Ward Lake Land Co, LLC 31 6400 
Whiskey Island Land & Timber Mgmt LLC 20 3200 
Whistle Place 1 3500 
Willow Brake 15 1800 
Wineman Land & Timber Co 1 800 
   
   



 

Wood Farm Inc 1 900 
   
Totals 1337 302,961 

 
 

   
   
   

 


